© 2012 4Front Engineered Solutions, Inc.
1612 Hutton Drive, Suite 140  Carrollton, TX 75006, USA  Tel: 800-558-6960  Fax: 972-389-4766  Email: sales@kelleycompany.com  www.kelleycompany.com
A continuing research program is in effect at Kelley. We reserve the right to incorporate product improvement at any time without prior notice.
HU
LK
®
 S
ER

Size
[in]
Lowered
Height
[in]
Raised
Height
[in]
Raise
Lower
Time
[sec]
Ship
Weight
[lb]
SDS48-2 48 2,000 30 x 36 40 x 48 12 60 20 800
SDS60-2
60
2,000 30 x 48 48 x 60 14 74 40 1,220
SDS60-4 4,000 30 x 48 48 x 60 14 74 80 1,350
SDS60-6 6,000 30 x 48 48 x 60 14 74 120 1,650
SDS80-2
80
2,000 30 x 60 48 x 72 14 94 50 1,420
SDS80-4 4,000 30 x 60 48 x 72 14 94 100 1,600
SDS80-6 6,000 42 x 60 48 x 72 18 98 150 1,890
SDS96-2
96
2,000 30 x 72 48 x 96 14 110 70 1,500
SDS96-4 4,000 30 x 72 48 x 96 14 110 140 1,700
SDS96-6 6,000 42 x 72 48 x 96 18 114 210 2,240